(Borrower)
INDRAVATHI KALURI

(Co-Borrower)

Rs.1,70,05,698.36/- (Rupees One Core Seventy
Lakhs Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Eight
and Thirty-Six Paisa Only) as on 13.02.2025 +

Further Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses
FOR LAN NO. LHYD0HL0000096032

Rs.78,75,000/- (Rupees Seventy-Eight
Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.7,87,500/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Eighty-

Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only)

03-03-2025
Between 11.am to 12

Noon (With 5
Minutes Unlimited
Auto Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset: All The Part And Parcel Bearing Plot No.5 Sy No.380 Admeasuring 500 Sq.Yds Or 418.06 Sq.Mtrs,
Situated At Rampally Village Nagaram Municipality Keesara Mandal Hyderabad 501301 Bounded As:

[...]

25-06-2024

KHURSHID ALI SHAHA
(BORROWER)

&
RUKSANA BEGUM
(CO-BORROWER)

Rs.13,33,083.38/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs
Fourteen Thousand Four and Eighty-Two
Paisa Only) as on 13.02.2025 + Further

Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses
FOR LAN NO. LBODSTH0000062504

Rs.12,85,373/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty-Five
Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy-Three

Only) Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,28,537.3/-
(Rupees One Lakhs Twenty- Eight Thousand Five

Hundred Thirty-Seven and Three Paisa only)

03-03-2025 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset : All That Part And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Flat No.408,4th Floor Of Sri Balaji Homes,
Admeasuring 580 Sq.Ft Of Super Built Up Area Including Common Area, Along With An Undivided Share Of Land Admeasuring 12.98

[...]

5ft Wide
Corridor And Flat No 403, South: Open To Sky.

2.

Date & Time of the Inspection : 28-02-2025 between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm Physical Possession Date : 04-04-2024

KARNALA GOVINDA
RAO (BORROWER)

APPALA NARAYANAM-
MA KARNENA

(CO-BORROWER)

Rs.21,61,121/- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakhs
Sixty-One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-One)

as on 13.02.2025 + Further Interest thereon+
Legal Expenses

FOR LAN NO. LVIJSTH0000017498

Rs.10,24,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs
Twenty-Four Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs. 1,02,400 /- (Rupees One Lakhs Two

Thousand Four Hundred Only)

03-03-2025
Between 11.am to 12

Noon (With 5
Minutes Unlimited
Auto Extensions)

Description of the secured Asset : All The Part And Parcel Bearing Flat No.G.F.1, Ground Floor, Admeasuring 24.0 Sq Yards Or 20.06 Sq
Mts Undivided Share Out Of 168.0 Sq.